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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION  
          

MEN  MEDALLISTS 
IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Category Lift Rank Result Name DOB Nation 

56 

Snatch 

1 80 ZAMANI Reza 2011/12/21 ISFAHAN 

2 78 ZAREI Armin 2010/04/24 FARS 

3 77 EBRAHIMABADI Ali akbae 2010/07/01 KERMAN 

C&J 

1 100 ZAMANI Reza 2011/12/21 ISFAHAN 

2 97 ZAREI Armin 2010/04/24 FARS 

3 95 GHANIZADEH Danial 2010/08/03 GOLESTAN 

Total 

1 180 ZAMANI Reza 2011/12/21 ISFAHAN 

2 175 ZAREI Armin 2010/04/24 FARS 

3 171 GHANIZADEH Danial 2010/08/03 GOLESTAN 

60 

Snatch 

1 85 AGHA EBRAHIMI Arshia 2010/01/07 ISFAHAN 

2 73 ALI BEIGI Mehdi 2010/07/24 TEHRAN 

3 72 AMERI Mohammad amin 2011/08/28 KHOZESTAN 

C&J 

1 105 AGHA EBRAHIMI Arshia 2010/01/07 ISFAHAN 

2 88 ALI BEIGI Mehdi 2010/07/24 TEHRAN 

3 82 KESHTKAR Hamid reza 2010/11/17 FARS 

Total 

1 190 AGHA EBRAHIMI Arshia 2010/01/07 ISFAHAN 

2 161 ALI BEIGI Mehdi 2010/07/24 TEHRAN 

3 151 KESHTKAR Hamid reza 2010/11/17 FARS 

65 

Snatch 

1 91 KESHTKAR Arash 2011/03/26 HORMOZGAN 

2 90 HATAMI Mohammad sadra 2010/01/10 ILAM 

3 89 ARABPOUR Shayan 2010/05/20 FARS 

C&J 

1 115 HATAMI Mohammad sadra 2010/01/10 ILAM 

2 110 ARABPOUR Shayan 2010/05/20 FARS 

3 103 REZAEE Bardia 2011/04/06 KHOZESTAN 

Total 

1 205 HATAMI Mohammad sadra 2010/01/10 ILAM 

2 199 ARABPOUR Shayan 2010/05/20 FARS 

3 193 KESHTKAR Arash 2011/03/26 HORMOZGAN 

71 

Snatch 

1 97 NOORI Nima 2010/03/29 ARDABIL 

2 95 AMINI Rashed 2010/09/22 KORDESTAN 

3 94 ZARGANI Hossein 2011/03/15 KHOZESTAN 

C&J 

1 131 NOORI Nima 2010/03/29 ARDABIL 

2 115 SHAHSAVAND Pourya 2010/01/17 FARS 

3 114 MIRI Amir mohammad 2011/03/03 ILAM 

Total 

1 228 NOORI Nima 2010/03/29 ARDABIL 

2 207 SHAHSAVAND Pourya 2010/01/17 FARS 

3 206 ZARGANI Hossein 2011/03/15 KHOZESTAN 

79 

Snatch 

1 126 VALIPOUR Kian 2010/10/27 KHOZESTAN 

2 116 ZARE Ali 2010/04/15 FARS 

3 109 MOHAMMADI Amir ali 2010/06/08 ILAM 

C&J 

1 156 VALIPOUR Kian 2010/10/27 KHOZESTAN 

2 142 MOHAMMADI Amir ali 2010/06/08 ILAM 

3 134 ZARE Ali 2010/04/15 FARS 

Total 

1 282 VALIPOUR Kian 2010/10/27 KHOZESTAN 

2 251 MOHAMMADI Amir ali 2010/06/08 ILAM 

3 250 ZARE Ali 2010/04/15 FARS 
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION  
          

MEN  MEDALLISTS 
IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Category Lift Rank Result Name DOB Nation 

88 

Snatch 

1 125 ASGARI Mahdi 2010/05/07 LORESTAN 

2 120 KIAN NEJAD Danial 2010/05/02 MAZANDARAN 

3 114 NEMATI Poyan 2009/08/14 FARS 

C&J 

1 160 ASGARI Mahdi 2010/05/07 LORESTAN 

2 145 MOSAVAND Mohammad salar 2010/02/03 ALBOURZ 

3 138 NEMATI Poyan 2009/08/14 FARS 

Total 

1 285 ASGARI Mahdi 2010/05/07 LORESTAN 

2 253 MOSAVAND Mohammad salar 2010/02/03 ALBOURZ 

3 252 NEMATI Poyan 2009/08/14 FARS 

94 

Snatch 

1 115 NADERI Mohammad hossein 2010/03/21 KHOZESTAN 

2 113 MAKRI Radin 2011/11/03 MAZANDARAN 

3 111 KIA DALIRI Makan 2011/03/31 MAZANDARAN 

C&J 

1 133 KIA DALIRI Makan 2011/03/31 MAZANDARAN 

2 129 NADERI Mohammad hossein 2010/03/21 KHOZESTAN 

3 128 MAKRI Radin 2011/11/03 MAZANDARAN 

Total 

1 244 NADERI Mohammad hossein 2010/03/21 KHOZESTAN 

2 244 KIA DALIRI Makan 2011/03/31 MAZANDARAN 

3 241 MAKRI Radin 2011/11/03 MAZANDARAN 

94+ 

Snatch 

1 131 DOLATI Erfan 2010/06/25 ARDABIL 

2 127 RAHNAMA Nima 2010/07/04 TEHRAN 

3 122 ZAREI Seyed ali akbar 2010/01/07 FARS 

C&J 

1 153 DOLATI Erfan 2010/06/25 ARDABIL 

2 152 REZVANI Ali asghar 2011/08/13 BOUSHEHR 

3 150 RAHNAMA Nima 2010/07/04 TEHRAN 

Total 

1 284 DOLATI Erfan 2010/06/25 ARDABIL 

2 277 RAHNAMA Nima 2010/07/04 TEHRAN 

3 274 REZVANI Ali asghar 2011/08/13 BOUSHEHR 
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION    
                

WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Rank Country Team 
Category 

T
O

T
A

L
 

44 48 53 58 63 69 77 77+   

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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 INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION  
 

MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Rank Team 
Category 

TOTAL 
56 60 65 71 79 88 94 94+   

1 FARS 135/2 68/1 73/1 72/1 71/1 69/1 0/0 67/1 0/0 0/0 555/8 

2 KHOZESTAN 52/1 67/1 65/1 68/1 146/2 0/0 81/1 60/1 0/0 0/0 539/8 

3 MAZANDARAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 16/1 107/2 68/1 147/2 117/2 0/0 0/0 455/8 

4 ARDABIL 14/1 0/0 19/1 140/2 15/1 49/1 0/0 136/2 0/0 0/0 373/8 

5 LORESTAN 105/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 55/2 143/2 0/0 15/1 0/0 0/0 318/7 

6 TEHRAN 0/0 75/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 122/2 0/0 121/2 0/0 0/0 318/5 

7 ILAM 0/0 21/1 81/1 66/1 73/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 241/4 

8 ISFAHAN 84/1 84/1 0/0 0/0 52/1 15/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 235/4 

9 KORDESTAN 73/2 0/0 0/0 84/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 157/4 

10 KERMAN 67/1 0/0 20/1 0/0 66/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 153/3 

11 HORMOZGAN 54/1 0/0 92/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 146/3 

12 KOHGILOYE & BOYER AHMAD 47/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 57/1 0/0 0/1 13/1 0/0 0/0 117/4 

13 GILAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 115/2 0/0 0/0 0/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 115/3 

14 QAZVIN 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 66/1 39/1 0/0 0/0 105/2 

15 KHORASAN RAZAVI 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 63/1 36/1 0/0 0/0 99/2 

16 SEMNAN 0/0 62/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 12/1 0/0 0/0 74/2 

17 ALBOURZ 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 72/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 72/1 

18 BOUSHEHR 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 70/1 0/0 0/0 70/1 

19 GOLESTAN 68/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 68/1 

20 CHAHARMAHAL & BAKHTIARI 0/0 0/0 66/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 66/1 

21 AZARBAIJAN GHARBI 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 56/1 0/0 0/0 56/1 

22 KERMANSHAH 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 53/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 53/1 

23 AZARBAIJAN SHARGHI 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 51/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 51/1 

24 ZANJAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 44/1 0/0 0/0 44/1 

25 HAMEDAN 12/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 12/1 

26 QOM 11/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 11/1 

TOTAL 15 6 8 10 12 11 7 16 0 0 85 
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WOMEN  MEDALS 
IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Rank Team Gold Silver Bronze 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION    
                            

MEN  MEDALS 
IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Rank 
 

Gold Silver Bronze 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

1 ARDABIL 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2 ISFAHAN 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

3 KHOZESTAN 5 1 4 3 5 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

4 LORESTAN 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 ILAM 2 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6 MAZANDARAN 1 3 3 1 3 4 1 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

7 HORMOZGAN 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

8 FARS 0 8 9 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

9 TEHRAN 0 5 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

10 ALBOURZ 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 BOUSHEHR 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 KORDESTAN 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

13 GOLESTAN 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14 KERMAN 0 0 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

15 QAZVIN 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

16 CHAHARMAHAL & 
BAKHTIARI 

0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

17 KHORASAN RAZAVI 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

18 SEMNAN 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

19 KOHGILOYE & 
BOYER AHMAD 

0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

20 GILAN 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

21 AZARBAIJAN 
GHARBI 

0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

22 KERMANSHAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

23 AZARBAIJAN 
SHARGHI 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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24 ZANJAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

25 HAMEDAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

26 QOM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 56 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 21 ZAMANI Reza 2011/12/21 ISFAHAN A 73 78 80 80 

2 24 ZAREI Armin 2010/04/24 FARS A 71 77 78 78 

3 8 EBRAHIMABADI Ali akbae 2010/07/01 KERMAN A 73 77 79 77 

4 34 GHANIZADEH Danial 2010/08/03 GOLESTAN B 75 76 80 76 

5 15 JAVAHERI Sina 2010/04/06 KORDESTAN B 67 70 75 75 

6 36 MOAYEDI Mohammad kazem 2011/07/20 HORMOZGAN B 56 62 66 66 

7 10 SHIRVANI Yousef 2010/01/01 FARS A 66 71 73 66 

8 19 ALI KARAMI Amir hossein 2012/05/31 LORESTAN A 62 62 66 66 

9 4 NAZERI Mohammad taha 2010/05/12 LORESTAN A 61 65 67 65 

10 38 KHAFAEI Mohammad taha 2012/01/03 KOHGILOYE & 
BOYER AHMAD B 55 62 63 63 

11 18 KEYVAN Arshia 2011/03/01 KHOZESTAN A 63 72 72 63 

12 1 MORADPOUR Mohammad ali 2010/10/18 ARDABIL B 55 60 63 60 

13 3 MOLODI Maziyar 2011/08/07 KORDESTAN B 55 60 65 60 

14 14 MOHAMMAD NEJAD Amin 2012/01/10 HAMEDAN B 50 56 0 56 

15 35 MIRJANI Ali 2011/01/01 QOM A 50 55 55 55 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 56 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 21 ZAMANI Reza 2011/12/21 ISFAHAN A 93 97 100 100 

2 24 ZAREI Armin 2010/04/24 FARS A 83 94 97 97 

3 34 GHANIZADEH Danial 2010/08/03 GOLESTAN B 90 95 100 95 

4 8 EBRAHIMABADI Ali akbae 2010/07/01 KERMAN A 94 94 99 94 

5 10 SHIRVANI Yousef 2010/01/01 FARS A 78 83 86 86 

6 19 ALI KARAMI Amir hossein 2012/05/31 LORESTAN A 81 81 81 81 

7 18 KEYVAN Arshia 2011/03/01 KHOZESTAN A 72 80 93 80 

8 15 JAVAHERI Sina 2010/04/06 KORDESTAN B 77 85 87 77 

9 36 MOAYEDI Mohammad kazem 2011/07/20 HORMOZGAN B 71 71 76 76 

10 38 KHAFAEI Mohammad taha 2012/01/03 KOHGILOYE & 
BOYER AHMAD B 65 72 76 72 

11 4 NAZERI Mohammad taha 2010/05/12 LORESTAN A 72 72 78 72 

12 35 MIRJANI Ali 2011/01/01 QOM A 75 75 0 0 

13 14 MOHAMMAD NEJAD Amin 2012/01/10 HAMEDAN B 65 66 66 0 

14 3 MOLODI Maziyar 2011/08/07 KORDESTAN B 0 0 0 0 

15 1 MORADPOUR Mohammad ali 2010/10/18 ARDABIL B 75 75 76 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 56 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 21 ZAMANI Reza 2011/12/21 ISFAHAN A 80 100 180 180 

2 24 ZAREI Armin 2010/04/24 FARS A 78 97 175 175 

3 34 GHANIZADEH Danial 2010/08/03 GOLESTAN B 76 95 171 171 

4 8 EBRAHIMABADI Ali akbae 2010/07/01 KERMAN A 77 94 171 171 

5 15 JAVAHERI Sina 2010/04/06 KORDESTAN B 75 77 152 152 

6 10 SHIRVANI Yousef 2010/01/01 FARS A 66 86 152 152 

7 19 ALI KARAMI Amir hossein 2012/05/31 LORESTAN A 66 81 147 147 

8 18 KEYVAN Arshia 2011/03/01 KHOZESTAN A 63 80 143 143 

9 36 MOAYEDI Mohammad kazem 2011/07/20 HORMOZGAN B 66 76 142 142 

10 4 NAZERI Mohammad taha 2010/05/12 LORESTAN A 65 72 137 137 

11 38 KHAFAEI Mohammad taha 2012/01/03 
KOHGILOYE & 

BOYER AHMAD B 63 72 135 135 

12 35 MIRJANI Ali 2011/01/01 QOM A 55 0 0 0 

13 14 MOHAMMAD NEJAD Amin 2012/01/10 HAMEDAN B 56 0 0 0 

14 3 MOLODI Maziyar 2011/08/07 KORDESTAN B 60 0 0 0 

15 1 MORADPOUR Mohammad ali 2010/10/18 ARDABIL B 60 0 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 60 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 39 AGHA EBRAHIMI Arshia 2010/01/07 ISFAHAN B 75 80 85 85 

2 25 ALI BEIGI Mehdi 2010/07/24 TEHRAN B 66 71 73 73 

3 26 AMERI Mohammad amin 2011/08/28 KHOZESTAN B 68 72 72 72 

4 16 KESHTKAR Hamid reza 2010/11/17 FARS B 69 74 74 69 

5 40 JAHANPOUR Ali 2011/02/15 ILAM B 60 65 65 65 

6 20 MIRABIAN Mehdi 2011/10/03 SEMNAN B 50 54 54 54 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 60 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 39 AGHA EBRAHIMI Arshia 2010/01/07 ISFAHAN B 105 110 0 105 

2 25 ALI BEIGI Mehdi 2010/07/24 TEHRAN B 85 88 88 88 

3 16 KESHTKAR Hamid reza 2010/11/17 FARS B 82 89 89 82 

4 26 AMERI Mohammad amin 2011/08/28 KHOZESTAN B 78 78 78 78 

5 20 MIRABIAN Mehdi 2011/10/03 SEMNAN B 60 65 67 65 

6 40 JAHANPOUR Ali 2011/02/15 ILAM B 85 85 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 60 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 39 AGHA EBRAHIMI Arshia 2010/01/07 ISFAHAN B 85 105 190 190 

2 25 ALI BEIGI Mehdi 2010/07/24 TEHRAN B 73 88 161 161 

3 16 KESHTKAR Hamid reza 2010/11/17 FARS B 69 82 151 151 

4 26 AMERI Mohammad amin 2011/08/28 KHOZESTAN B 72 78 150 150 

5 20 MIRABIAN Mehdi 2011/10/03 SEMNAN B 54 65 119 119 

6 40 JAHANPOUR Ali 2011/02/15 ILAM B 65 0 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 65 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 101 KESHTKAR Arash 2011/03/26 HORMOZGAN B 80 85 91 91 

2 100 HATAMI Mohammad sadra 2010/01/10 ILAM B 85 90 92 90 

3 97 ARABPOUR Shayan 2010/05/20 FARS B 80 85 89 89 

4 98 EINI Aboulfazl 2011/04/05 CHAHARMAHAL & 
BAKHTIARI B 80 82 88 88 

5 99 REZAEE Bardia 2011/04/06 KHOZESTAN B 74 81 86 81 

6 102 ASKARI Mohammad mahdi 2010/03/01 HORMOZGAN B 80 86 86 80 

7 105 ESLAMIAN Arman 2010/10/30 ARDABIL B 73 78 78 73 

8 104 BANI ASADI Aboulfazl 2011/09/11 KERMAN B 65 65 65 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 65 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 100 HATAMI Mohammad sadra 2010/01/10 ILAM B 105 111 115 115 

2 97 ARABPOUR Shayan 2010/05/20 FARS B 96 105 110 110 

3 99 REZAEE Bardia 2011/04/06 KHOZESTAN B 95 103 106 103 

4 98 EINI Aboulfazl 2011/04/05 CHAHARMAHAL & 
BAKHTIARI B 101 103 103 103 

5 101 KESHTKAR Arash 2011/03/26 HORMOZGAN B 92 98 102 102 

6 104 BANI ASADI Aboulfazl 2011/09/11 KERMAN B 85 87 87 85 

7 102 ASKARI Mohammad mahdi 2010/03/01 HORMOZGAN B 100 100 0 0 

8 105 ESLAMIAN Arman 2010/10/30 ARDABIL B 97 98 98 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 65 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 100 HATAMI Mohammad sadra 2010/01/10 ILAM B 90 115 205 205 

2 97 ARABPOUR Shayan 2010/05/20 FARS B 89 110 199 199 

3 101 KESHTKAR Arash 2011/03/26 HORMOZGAN B 91 102 193 193 

4 98 EINI Aboulfazl 2011/04/05 CHAHARMAHAL & 
BAKHTIARI B 88 103 191 191 

5 99 REZAEE Bardia 2011/04/06 KHOZESTAN B 81 103 184 184 

6 105 ESLAMIAN Arman 2010/10/30 ARDABIL B 73 0 0 0 

7 104 BANI ASADI Aboulfazl 2011/09/11 KERMAN B 0 85 0 0 

8 102 ASKARI Mohammad mahdi 2010/03/01 HORMOZGAN B 80 0 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 71 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 76 NOORI Nima 2010/03/29 ARDABIL B 97 105 105 97 

2 77 AMINI Rashed 2010/09/22 KORDESTAN B 87 93 95 95 

3 79 ZARGANI Hossein 2011/03/15 KHOZESTAN B 81 91 94 94 

4 78 SHAHSAVAND Pourya 2010/01/17 FARS B 85 92 95 92 

5 86 MIRI Amir mohammad 2011/03/03 ILAM B 85 91 92 92 

6 80 EGHLIMA Mohammad mahdi 2010/10/16 GILAN B 81 86 86 86 

7 81 KOHNEH SARAYE 
MOGHADAM Faraz 

2010/01/01 GILAN B 81 84 86 84 

8 85 SHAKER Samir 2010/12/27 ARDABIL B 83 90 93 83 

9 83 AZADMANESH Amirhossein 2009/01/01 KORDESTAN B 80 80 80 80 

10 82 HOSSEINI Amirmohammad 2010/04/15 MAZANDARAN B 75 80 80 75 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 71 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 76 NOORI Nima 2010/03/29 ARDABIL B 117 125 131 131 

2 78 SHAHSAVAND Pourya 2010/01/17 FARS B 110 115 115 115 

3 86 MIRI Amir mohammad 2011/03/03 ILAM B 105 110 114 114 

4 79 ZARGANI Hossein 2011/03/15 KHOZESTAN B 99 108 112 112 

5 77 AMINI Rashed 2010/09/22 KORDESTAN B 106 111 112 106 

6 80 EGHLIMA Mohammad mahdi 2010/10/16 GILAN B 94 94 106 106 

7 85 SHAKER Samir 2010/12/27 ARDABIL B 105 111 115 105 

8 81 KOHNEH SARAYE 
MOGHADAM Faraz 

2010/01/01 GILAN B 96 96 96 96 

9 83 AZADMANESH Amirhossein 2009/01/01 KORDESTAN B 100 100 0 0 

10 82 HOSSEINI Amirmohammad 2010/04/15 MAZANDARAN B 0 0 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 71 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 76 NOORI Nima 2010/03/29 ARDABIL B 97 131 228 228 

2 78 SHAHSAVAND Pourya 2010/01/17 FARS B 92 115 207 207 

3 79 ZARGANI Hossein 2011/03/15 KHOZESTAN B 94 112 206 206 

4 86 MIRI Amir mohammad 2011/03/03 ILAM B 92 114 206 206 

5 77 AMINI Rashed 2010/09/22 KORDESTAN B 95 106 201 201 

6 80 EGHLIMA Mohammad mahdi 2010/10/16 GILAN B 86 106 192 192 

7 85 SHAKER Samir 2010/12/27 ARDABIL B 83 105 188 188 

8 81 KOHNEH SARAYE 
MOGHADAM Faraz 

2010/01/01 GILAN B 84 96 180 180 

9 83 AZADMANESH Amirhossein 2009/01/01 KORDESTAN B 80 0 0 0 

10 82 HOSSEINI Amirmohammad 2010/04/15 MAZANDARAN B 75 0 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 79 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 145 VALIPOUR Kian 2010/10/27 KHOZESTAN B 115 119 126 126 

2 147 ZARE Ali 2010/04/15 FARS B 111 116 118 116 

3 146 MOHAMMADI Amir ali 2010/06/08 ILAM B 109 114 117 109 

4 148 BAIG MORADI Amirali 2010/02/18 KERMAN B 102 108 112 102 

5 150 ALI DADI Ilia 2010/01/01 KHOZESTAN B 100 110 110 100 

6 143 HAJ NOUROZI Kiarash 2011/01/03 MAZANDARAN B 85 90 95 90 

7 149 RAHMATI Reza 2010/08/22 LORESTAN B 88 93 93 88 

8 62 TAHMASEBI Mohammad hasan 2010/07/22 ISFAHAN C 87 87 90 87 

9 60 HASHEMI Shahnam 2010/06/02 
KOHGILOYE & 

BOYER AHMAD C 85 90 91 85 

10 59 ASAADI Amihossein 2012/03/21 MAZANDARAN C 80 80 85 85 

11 61 MOHAMMADI Ehsan 2010/06/23 ARDABIL C 77 82 84 77 

12 142 ABDI FARD Aboulfazl 2011/07/20 LORESTAN B 73 75 80 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 79 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 145 VALIPOUR Kian 2010/10/27 KHOZESTAN B 136 143 156 156 

2 146 MOHAMMADI Amir ali 2010/06/08 ILAM B 135 135 142 142 

3 147 ZARE Ali 2010/04/15 FARS B 126 133 134 134 

4 148 BAIG MORADI Amirali 2010/02/18 KERMAN B 125 125 132 125 

5 60 HASHEMI Shahnam 2010/06/02 
KOHGILOYE & 

BOYER AHMAD C 105 112 115 115 

6 150 ALI DADI Ilia 2010/01/01 KHOZESTAN B 115 131 131 115 

7 143 HAJ NOUROZI Kiarash 2011/01/03 MAZANDARAN B 110 115 121 115 

8 149 RAHMATI Reza 2010/08/22 LORESTAN B 112 118 118 112 

9 62 TAHMASEBI Mohammad hasan 2010/07/22 ISFAHAN C 103 108 115 108 

10 59 ASAADI Amihossein 2012/03/21 MAZANDARAN C 95 95 105 95 

11 142 ABDI FARD Aboulfazl 2011/07/20 LORESTAN B 0 0 0 0 

12 61 MOHAMMADI Ehsan 2010/06/23 ARDABIL C 0 0 0 0 
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IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 79 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 145 VALIPOUR Kian 2010/10/27 KHOZESTAN B 126 156 282 282 

2 146 MOHAMMADI Amir ali 2010/06/08 ILAM B 109 142 251 251 

3 147 ZARE Ali 2010/04/15 FARS B 116 134 250 250 

4 148 BAIG MORADI Amirali 2010/02/18 KERMAN B 102 125 227 227 

5 150 ALI DADI Ilia 2010/01/01 KHOZESTAN B 100 115 215 215 

6 143 HAJ NOUROZI Kiarash 2011/01/03 MAZANDARAN B 90 115 205 205 

7 60 HASHEMI Shahnam 2010/06/02 KOHGILOYE & 
BOYER AHMAD C 85 115 200 200 

8 149 RAHMATI Reza 2010/08/22 LORESTAN B 88 112 200 200 

9 62 TAHMASEBI Mohammad hasan 2010/07/22 ISFAHAN C 87 108 195 195 

10 59 ASAADI Amihossein 2012/03/21 MAZANDARAN C 85 95 180 180 

11 142 ABDI FARD Aboulfazl 2011/07/20 LORESTAN B 0 0 0 0 

12 61 MOHAMMADI Ehsan 2010/06/23 ARDABIL C 77 0 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 88 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 110 ASGARI Mahdi 2010/05/07 LORESTAN B 117 125 135 125 

2 112 KIAN NEJAD Danial 2010/05/02 MAZANDARAN B 116 120 126 120 

3 111 NEMATI Poyan 2009/08/14 FARS B 105 112 114 114 

4 114 MOSAVAND Mohammad salar 2010/02/03 ALBOURZ B 108 113 113 108 

5 121 IRANSHAHI Sohrab 2010/10/23 TEHRAN B 100 107 111 107 

6 120 DEHGHANI Danial 2011/07/01 TEHRAN B 91 96 96 91 

7 118 BAYAT Mohammad mahdi 2010/10/16 LORESTAN B 90 97 97 90 

8 115 MOLAZADEH Nima 2010/08/24 
AZARBAIJAN 

SHARGHI B 85 90 90 90 

9 119 SHAHROKHI Kiarash 2011/09/08 KERMANSHAH B 88 95 95 88 

10 116 HAZRATI Artin 2011/10/30 ARDABIL B 82 87 92 87 

11 117 SHAMAS Morteza 2010/09/13 ISFAHAN B 85 88 90 85 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 88 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 110 ASGARI Mahdi 2010/05/07 LORESTAN B 152 160 165 160 

2 114 MOSAVAND Mohammad salar 2010/02/03 ALBOURZ B 136 143 145 145 

3 111 NEMATI Poyan 2009/08/14 FARS B 127 135 138 138 

4 121 IRANSHAHI Sohrab 2010/10/23 TEHRAN B 127 136 141 136 

5 112 KIAN NEJAD Danial 2010/05/02 MAZANDARAN B 124 130 130 130 

6 118 BAYAT Mohammad mahdi 2010/10/16 LORESTAN B 110 115 120 120 

7 120 DEHGHANI Danial 2011/07/01 TEHRAN B 104 110 115 115 

8 119 SHAHROKHI Kiarash 2011/09/08 KERMANSHAH B 107 112 116 112 

9 116 HAZRATI Artin 2011/10/30 ARDABIL B 108 113 113 108 

10 115 MOLAZADEH Nima 2010/08/24 AZARBAIJAN 
SHARGHI B 105 105 0 105 

11 117 SHAMAS Morteza 2010/09/13 ISFAHAN B 110 0 0 0 

            

Printed at : 2025/07/31 6:13:20 PM Page : 28 
  



   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 88 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 110 ASGARI Mahdi 2010/05/07 LORESTAN B 125 160 285 285 

2 114 MOSAVAND Mohammad salar 2010/02/03 ALBOURZ B 108 145 253 253 

3 111 NEMATI Poyan 2009/08/14 FARS B 114 138 252 252 

4 112 KIAN NEJAD Danial 2010/05/02 MAZANDARAN B 120 130 250 250 

5 121 IRANSHAHI Sohrab 2010/10/23 TEHRAN B 107 136 243 243 

6 118 BAYAT Mohammad mahdi 2010/10/16 LORESTAN B 90 120 210 210 

7 120 DEHGHANI Danial 2011/07/01 TEHRAN B 91 115 206 206 

8 119 SHAHROKHI Kiarash 2011/09/08 KERMANSHAH B 88 112 200 200 

9 115 MOLAZADEH Nima 2010/08/24 
AZARBAIJAN 

SHARGHI B 90 105 195 195 

10 116 HAZRATI Artin 2011/10/30 ARDABIL B 87 108 195 195 

11 117 SHAMAS Morteza 2010/09/13 ISFAHAN B 85 0 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 94 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 113 NADERI Mohammad hossein 2010/03/21 KHOZESTAN B 101 112 115 115 

2 182 MAKRI Radin 2011/11/03 MAZANDARAN B 102 106 113 113 

3 183 KIA DALIRI Makan 2011/03/31 MAZANDARAN B 105 111 115 111 

4 181 ALI TABAR Mohammad mahdi 2010/07/15 QAZVIN B 60 68 75 75 

5 186 KARIMI Hossein 2011/12/01 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI B 55 63 63 55 

6 184 ASGHARKHAH Bahador 2011/11/06 GILAN B 95 95 95 0 

7 187 MOMTAZ Alireza 2010/04/10 KOHGILOYE & 
BOYER AHMAD B 90 90 90 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 94 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 183 KIA DALIRI Makan 2011/03/31 MAZANDARAN B 131 133 136 133 

2 113 NADERI Mohammad hossein 2010/03/21 KHOZESTAN B 120 129 135 129 

3 182 MAKRI Radin 2011/11/03 MAZANDARAN B 128 128 134 128 

4 181 ALI TABAR Mohammad mahdi 2010/07/15 QAZVIN B 86 95 98 86 

5 186 KARIMI Hossein 2011/12/01 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI B 70 75 85 75 

6 184 ASGHARKHAH Bahador 2011/11/06 GILAN B 0 0 0 0 

7 187 MOMTAZ Alireza 2010/04/10 KOHGILOYE & 
BOYER AHMAD B 120 0 0 0 
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YOUTH 
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Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 113 NADERI Mohammad hossein 2010/03/21 KHOZESTAN B 115 129 244 244 

2 183 KIA DALIRI Makan 2011/03/31 MAZANDARAN B 111 133 244 244 

3 182 MAKRI Radin 2011/11/03 MAZANDARAN B 113 128 241 241 

4 181 ALI TABAR Mohammad mahdi 2010/07/15 QAZVIN B 75 86 161 161 

5 186 KARIMI Hossein 2011/12/01 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI B 55 75 130 130 

6 184 ASGHARKHAH Bahador 2011/11/06 GILAN B 0 0 0 0 

7 187 MOMTAZ Alireza 2010/04/10 KOHGILOYE & 
BOYER AHMAD B 0 0 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 94+ SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 226 DOLATI Erfan 2010/06/25 ARDABIL B 121 128 131 131 

2 225 RAHNAMA Nima 2010/07/04 TEHRAN B 120 125 127 127 

3 224 ZAREI Seyed ali akbar 2010/01/07 FARS B 115 122 131 122 

4 162 REZVANI Ali asghar 2011/08/13 BOUSHEHR B 113 118 122 122 

5 223 KIAN Parham 2011/03/21 MAZANDARAN B 111 116 119 111 

6 156 ISFAHANI Amir mohammad 2010/02/26 MAZANDARAN D 100 105 110 110 

7 222 NOZARI Arsham 2010/01/04 KHOZESTAN B 105 116 117 105 

8 221 KEYVAN NIA Hastiyar 2011/04/11 
AZARBAIJAN 

GHARBI B 100 105 111 105 

9 165 MOHAMMAD ALIZADEH Reza 2010/05/20 ARDABIL D 95 101 102 102 

10 164 ALI BAIGI Yashar 2010/08/01 TEHRAN D 90 95 100 100 

11 158 REZAEE Aboulfazl 2011/10/21 LORESTAN D 94 98 98 94 

12 161 HEYDARI Mohammad mahdi 2010/01/21 ZANJAN D 88 94 97 94 

13 159 ALI NEJADIAN Taha 2011/01/11 KOHGILOYE & 
BOYER AHMAD D 90 97 97 90 

14 160 RAJABI Mowood 2010/07/18 SEMNAN D 85 95 98 85 

15 157 ABBASI Amir abbas 2010/11/07 QAZVIN D 65 72 77 72 

16 163 GHASEM ZADEH Aboulfazl 2011/12/11 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI D 55 60 60 55 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 94+ JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 226 DOLATI Erfan 2010/06/25 ARDABIL B 148 153 161 153 

2 162 REZVANI Ali asghar 2011/08/13 BOUSHEHR B 146 147 152 152 

3 225 RAHNAMA Nima 2010/07/04 TEHRAN B 140 148 150 150 

4 224 ZAREI Seyed ali akbar 2010/01/07 FARS B 135 146 149 149 

5 222 NOZARI Arsham 2010/01/04 KHOZESTAN B 120 134 142 134 

6 223 KIAN Parham 2011/03/21 MAZANDARAN B 130 130 141 130 

7 221 KEYVAN NIA Hastiyar 2011/04/11 AZARBAIJAN 
GHARBI B 120 127 127 127 

8 165 MOHAMMAD ALIZADEH Reza 2010/05/20 ARDABIL D 118 125 129 125 

9 156 ISFAHANI Amir mohammad 2010/02/26 MAZANDARAN D 120 127 127 120 

10 164 ALI BAIGI Yashar 2010/08/01 TEHRAN D 120 125 125 120 

11 161 HEYDARI Mohammad mahdi 2010/01/21 ZANJAN D 118 124 126 118 

12 157 ABBASI Amir abbas 2010/11/07 QAZVIN D 90 97 98 90 

13 163 GHASEM ZADEH Aboulfazl 2011/12/11 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI D 70 75 77 75 

14 160 RAJABI Mowood 2010/07/18 SEMNAN D 110 110 110 0 

15 159 ALI NEJADIAN Taha 2011/01/11 
KOHGILOYE & 

BOYER AHMAD D 130 130 130 0 

16 158 REZAEE Aboulfazl 2011/10/21 LORESTAN D 126 126 126 0 
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IRANIAN YOUTH (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 94+ TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 226 DOLATI Erfan 2010/06/25 ARDABIL B 131 153 284 284 

2 225 RAHNAMA Nima 2010/07/04 TEHRAN B 127 150 277 277 

3 162 REZVANI Ali asghar 2011/08/13 BOUSHEHR B 122 152 274 274 

4 224 ZAREI Seyed ali akbar 2010/01/07 FARS B 122 149 271 271 

5 223 KIAN Parham 2011/03/21 MAZANDARAN B 111 130 241 241 

6 222 NOZARI Arsham 2010/01/04 KHOZESTAN B 105 134 239 239 

7 221 KEYVAN NIA Hastiyar 2011/04/11 AZARBAIJAN 
GHARBI B 105 127 232 232 

8 156 ISFAHANI Amir mohammad 2010/02/26 MAZANDARAN D 110 120 230 230 

9 165 MOHAMMAD ALIZADEH Reza 2010/05/20 ARDABIL D 102 125 227 227 

10 164 ALI BAIGI Yashar 2010/08/01 TEHRAN D 100 120 220 220 

11 161 HEYDARI Mohammad mahdi 2010/01/21 ZANJAN D 94 118 212 212 

12 157 ABBASI Amir abbas 2010/11/07 QAZVIN D 72 90 162 162 

13 163 GHASEM ZADEH Aboulfazl 2011/12/11 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI D 55 75 130 130 

14 160 RAJABI Mowood 2010/07/18 SEMNAN D 85 0 0 0 

15 159 ALI NEJADIAN Taha 2011/01/11 
KOHGILOYE & 

BOYER AHMAD D 90 0 0 0 

16 158 REZAEE Aboulfazl 2011/10/21 LORESTAN D 94 0 0 0 
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